

M.Exn 335 (IV) 2022

24.10.2024

Petitioner files hazira. O.P. files a petition with a prayer for making payment of Rs. 3500/(three thousand five hundred only) to the petitioner towards her alimony.

Hd. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

Petitioner received the same and endorsed by putting her signature on record.

To 03.12.2024 for further payment.